
Articolo / Article COD.

Vaso sospeso Wunder
Wall hung Wc Wunder  

Bianco Europa / Europa White 45000101

450001

Alice Ceramica srl
Via Sassacci, 17 - 01033

Civita Castellana (VT), Italy
Tel [+39] 0761.598.328 [+39] 0761.513.252

Fax [+39]0761.540.352
www.aliceceramica.com - info@aliceceramica.it       

TECNICAL SHEET nº: 84   

REGULATION: EN 997  / EN 33 / Dop- 997*

All the measurements respect the tollerances provided by the Alice Ceramica srl.

* Regulations here shown are exclusively referred to ceramic items

SHEET FORMAT: A4   SCALE: 1:20   ISO   

DESIGNER: MASSIMILIANO BRACONI      CODE: 45000101

DATE: 30/03/2023     

cm 53x36 kg  23 pallet ita  15 pallet ex  25

Specificare il colore al momento dell’ordine 
Specify the color when ordering

Colorato / Coloured

. .  

REVISION: 00   

Pg: 1/2

Wunder

Aliflush/Aliflush

310

285

275 360

230

365
330

420345

530

180

315

55

FIX 10
WBKLIX

100 Ø

55 Ø

Lucidi / Shiny Opachi / Matt

12 14 95 96 97 98 08 09 19 37 39 4543 44 4701

Bianco Platino Oro Pino Miele Tabasco Mirto Nero Bianco Grigio Rosa Verde Alpi Laguna Caffè Sabbia Malva

46

Zenzero



Alice Ceramica srl
Via Sassacci, 17 - 01033

Civita Castellana (VT), Italy
Tel [+39] 0761.598.328 [+39] 0761.513.252

Fax [+39]0761.540.352
www.aliceceramica.com - info@aliceceramica.it       

TECNICAL SHEET nº: 84   

REGULATION: EN 14528 / EN 33 / Dop- 14528*

All the measurements respect the tollerances provided by the Alice Ceramica srl.

* Regulations here shown are exclusively referred to ceramic items

SHEET FORMAT: A4   SCALE: 1:20   ISO   

DESIGNER: MASSIMILIANO BRACONI      CODE: 45000101

DATE: 30/03/2023     REVISION: 00   

Pg: 2/2

Accessori / Accesories COD.

FIX04

Fissaggio per vaso/bidet sospeso
Fixing screws for WC/bidet wall hung

COD.

Staffe di fissaggio per vaso/bidet sospeso 
Fixing brackets for wall hung WC/bidet

MPRSO
Protezione fonoassorbente
Sound absorbing protection

Sedile cerniere cromo
Form thermosetting 
chrome seat cover

MC4501S

MC4501

Sedile Wunder cerniere cromo soft-close
Wunder thermosetting chrome 
seat cover with softclose hinges

Wunder

FIX10WBKLIX


